Page 1 of 2
DIMENSIONS  CERTIFICATIONS
*Note: See Product Specification for exact dimensions.
E481307
26.3”/48.5”/50”
FEATURES  COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
• Stainless steelclips
• Optional 100% DR lens additive for impact resistance

Line
LED VAPOR TIGHT
Page 2 of 2
  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Number Wattage CCT Lumens Housing Length x Width  x Height
ORDERING GUIDE
Company Code Housing Type Wattage
MOUNTING OPTIONS
WIRING CONNECTION
L
N
Stainless Steel Clip-on Brackets
BLACK
WHITE
VSTP8132-24W 24W 3000K-5000K 3500 Plastic 50”x 4”x 4.5”
VSTP8232-48W 48W 3000K-5000K 6830 Plastic 50”x 6.5”x 4.5”
VSTP8332-72W 72W 3000K-5000K 10200 Plastic 50”x 10.5”x 4.5”
VSTP8417-48W 48W 3000K-5000K 6820 Plastic 26.3”x 17.4”x 4.5”
VSTP8432-95W 95W 3000K-5000K 13250 Plastic 50”x 17.4”x 4.5”
VSTPA124-24W 24W 3000K-5000K 3500 Aluminum & Plastic 48.5”x 3.4”x 2.8”
VSTPA224-50W 50W 3000K-5000K 6840 Aluminum & Plastic 48.5”x 4.1”x 3”
V STPA/STP 8132-24W/8232-48W/8332-72W/8417-48W/8432-95W/124-24W/224-50W